
Pos 

RS MOTO 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

RS MOTO 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

102 

34 

24 

18 

88 

4 

106 

196 

86 

46 

20 

26 

41 

68 

171 

71 

5 

17 

314 

20 

27 

90 

4 

925 

99 

70 

Name 

Marco GIACINTO 

Daniel MIANI 

Fabio DEL NEGRO 

Antonio ZOZZOLI 

Alessio CARUCCI 

Nikita DI GALLO 

Luca VITALE 

Luca BIASINI 

Andrea TAMI 

Enrico GOIA 

Gianni TUCCI 

Giuseppe ACAMPORA 

Ciro SCHETTINO 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Stefano PIANO 

Giovanni CASIRARO 

Matteo LAZZARETTO 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Lorenzo DALLE CRODE 

Mirko MAULE 

Davide BRAVIN 

Francesco SALA 

Pietro BERTLIZZI 

Alessio CASSIBBA 

Walter ZAMBON 

Adriano CONSOLI 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawsaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

9:26.934 

9:27.987 

9:43.326 

9:50.832 

9:56.620 

9:59.252 

10:08.956 

10:36.900 

10:40.541 

10:41.344 

10:43.938 

10:49.805 

10:50.242 

10:58.985 

7:11.667 

2.372 

10:10.685 

10:21.843 

10:36.342 

10:58.190 

11:04.286 

11:05.553 

9:35.594 

9:40.671 

10:54.496 

8:08.291 

Diff 

1.053 

16.392 

23.898 

29.686 

32.318 

42.022 

1:09.966 

1:13.607 

1:14.410 

1:17.004 

1:22.871 

1:23.308 

1:32.051 

DNF 

DNF 

11.158 

25.657 

47.505 

53.601 

54.868 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.173 

1:32.920 

1:35.548 

1:36.266 

1:37.405 

1:37.937 

1:39.799 

1:42.197 

1:43.690 

1:44.131 

1:44.001 

1:44.203 

1:46.713 

1:47.578 

1:43.979 

1:35.202 

1:37.100 

1:36.969 

1:43.514 

1:42.093 

1:44.045 

1:47.019 

1:48.229 

2:02.866 

1:46.374 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.053 

Avg. Speed 

158,799 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.920 

Best Speed 

161,481 

Best Lap by 

34 - Daniel MIANI 
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5th King of Grobnik 2022. 
10.07.2022. 

RS MOTO 600-1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:30:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.7.2022. 13:30 


